

Agreeing to this is an honor pledge, not a legal agreement.

magazine articles, social media, websites, radio, podcasts, television, news media and digital media.

Individual **Commitment FORM**



I understand that I am making a commitment to 100 Warmland Women to make an annual donation of \$400.00 per year, \$100.00 per quarter to local charities serving the Warmland area. I also understand that if we are not fond of the charity chosen, I will still fulfill our donation commitment and if I am unable to attend a quarterly meeting that I will provide my cheque to either another member to deliver or mail in advance of the meeting.

CONTACT INFORMATION *

L	ast Name	City	Postal Code
В	est Phone Number	Email	
Date		Signature	
			TERMS OF MEMBERSHIP
0	I have read in its entirety the 'How It Works' webpage at w	vww.100warmlandwomen.com	
	member of the Lead Team with questions I may have.		
0	I understand that I am making a commitment to 100 Warmland Women to make an annual donation of \$400 (\$100 donation at each of four		
	quarterly meetings).		(,
0	These donations will be made at the meeting via cheque made out directly to the local charity/non-profit that receives the majority vote that		
	evening.	1	7, 1
0			
0			ting, I will submit a Regrets Form and make provision for my cheque to be
	delivered to the meeting.	, 5	, , , , ,
0	understand that I must be present to vote, there will be no absentee ballots.		
0	I acknowledge that if I fail to donate to the chosen charity/non-profit, my name will come off the membership list until I become current in my		
	giving commitment.	- ,	,
0	My membership commitment will automatically renew, for successive one year periods, unless notice is given by email or written notice.		

PRIVACY POLICY *

The Lead Teams commitment to you: Your personal information will NEVER be shared with a third party and will be handled with the utmost integrity and confidentiality.

Marketing (Website, Social Media, Radio, Newspaper, etc.) is critical to the success of 100 Warmland Women. I give permission for my likeness (photo, video) or voice to be used for 100 Warmland Women marketing purposes. This may include print advertising, newspaper and

> ☐ You have my permission to publish pictures of me on Websites/Press/Internet etc. ☐ You have my permission to share my contact information with other group members.

Completed Forms may be scanned and sent via e-mail or saved and e-mailed as an attachment to I00warmlandwomen@gmail.com or forms may be completed and turned in at a meeting. (Should you wish to discontinue membership at any time after your four-time commitment, please send an e-mail to the above email address indicating your withdrawal.)